Printing time:11:32
THURSDAY, 07.03.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/11460/AUSPL |COMETS ADEL.CITY 2.25]3.702.65[3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00[2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55[1.725.30[1.82|6.00|1.50 | 1.72[1.85 | 2.10
12:30] 4244 |[KAZ 1 |ZHENIS KARAGANDY 12.20|3.30|3.10)3.50|5.10|6.50|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80]1.87 |6.25|2.05|8.00|1.70|2.15]2.05 | 2.756
14:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |BKMA ARARAT A. 8.50/4.70|1.33]16.0/1.87]35.0/2.60|2.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]|12.0/11.0f3.10/18.0]1.45|3.1511.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
14:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |FC GAREJI A.DUSHETI 1.3514.80|7.50]1.78 | 11.0 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.50|1.57
15:00] 4243 |[KAZ 1 |TURAN KAIRAT A. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50[2.55 | 11.0]1.77 | 5.10]| 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
15:00/4812 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSEBAYA 1.50]4.00|5.60)2.20|7.75)3.45|17.0]/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62|3.902.75|12.0]1.92|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
15:15/11761|LB1PF |RACING B. AHED 11.0/5.70|1.23]19.0| 1.68]55.0 | 2.20]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35] 16.0 | 15.03.50 | 19.0] 1.35|3.00 | 2.30 | 2.55]6.25 | 1.32
15:30111513|ISR 3 |IRONI M. HAP.BIKAT 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.97 |14.012.80|33.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|1.95|1.55]1.523.35|3.10 | 19.0|1.95|2.30| 1.45 | 5.40
15:30111515|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. KIRY.YAM 3.40/3.20|2.10f5.70|3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35/9.50] 1.95 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
16:0011331|ETH 1 |H.KENEMA S. KENEMA 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00/6.75|11.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50[2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.50 | 4.10
16:00113119/SerSI IMT JAVOR 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.95|6.50]2.40 |9.50]1.82 | 2.45]2.25 | 3.20
16:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DILA GORI 3.10/3.30|2.2015.10/3.50]9.006.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05/8.00|1.87 | 6.25]|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
16:00| 8549 [SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB MLADOS.NS 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.203.00
16:30111332/OMA 1 |SHABAB S. IBRI 2.702.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:30] 4291 |UKR 1 |ZORYA MINAJ 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.15]14.013.40(32.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90|2.45|1.80)1.624.10)3.35|22.0|2.20|2.65]|1.62|6.25
16:35/11563UAELC|AL AIN ITIHAD K. (2:0) 1.534.304.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00| 1.82| 1.62|1.47 |3.25]12.20 | 10.01.47 | 1.67|1.37 | 2.75
16:50]3701 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR ZOB AHAN 3.60]2.50|2.45]15.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.001.26 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50]2.60 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 3.00
17:00{11328/JOR 1 |AL SALT SHABAB 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20/5.00]8.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90|2.95 | 3.30
17:00113020/INDS1 |NORTHE.U. PUNJAB 2.30]3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50)2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35| 2.75[1.85 | 5.90[1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.00 | 2.40
17:00] 1926 |SVN C |OLIMPIJA KOPER 1.7013.80 /4.10)2.60 | 5.90|4.50 | 12.01.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|2.55|2.00)1.724.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|2.25]1.70 | 3.256
17:00) 2952 KWT 1 |FEHAIHEEL SALMIYAH 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 |/ 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
17:00/ 2981 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. AL FAIHA 1.73]3.50 | 4.60)2.70 | 7.25]14.70 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 2.65|2.05]|1.72|4.70]2.50 | 11.0] 1.82 | 2.30 ] 1.72 | 3.60
17:00] 2982 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK WAHDA 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50]3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90]1.92|6.75|11.60|1.90[1.95|2.45
17:00/3702 IRN 1 |MALAVAN GOL GOHAR 2.30|2.60|3.60)3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.34|3.00|6.003.80]|4.50|3.40)2.20|7.25]2.45|9.50]2.20|3.00|2.85|3.80
17:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |NOAH ARARATY. 1.533.80|6.00]2.30|10.0]3.50 | 18.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]2.75|14.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
17:10/ 3703 |IRN 1 |SANAT N. NASSAJI 2.75|2.70|2.85|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.38 | 2.80 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
18:00[11951CFR  |LYN KRISTIJA. 2.95/3.80|2.00f4.50|2.95]8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00]1.60 |4.50]|1.35|1.50[1.95 | 1.55
18:00112301 ENGD |BARNS.M21 WIGAN M21 1.70 | 4.20 | 3.60) 2.40 | 5.20 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:00113120[SerSI |NAPREDAK BACKAT. 4.10/3.40|1.95|7.00/3.15]14.0/6.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]7.00|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 4.00 | 2.25
18:00| 4530 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. DUMBRAV. 1.4214.00|8.00)2.1015.013.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.77]1.62 | 4.10)3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.62 | 7.00
19:0011333|ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. B.D.KEN. 2.10]3.05]3.60/3.50|6.00/6.75|11.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85[2.05|6.50[2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.50 | 4.10
19:00111334/OMA 1 |SOHAR RUSTAQ 1.95]3.10/4.10)3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.00 | 6.25]2.85 | 10.5| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
19:00[11514|ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. HAP.HERZ. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
19:00111568|ISR 3 |DIMONA SHIM.K.K. 1.2515.20|11.0)1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15| 1.52| 1.47 | 3.50|3.70 | 27.0| 2.75| 3.15] 1.45 | 8.50
19:00| 4289 |UKR 1 |VERES DYN.KYIV 10.0]5.501.25]18.01.72150.0{2.25]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0| 14.0)3.50 | 19.0)1.35|3.00| 2.20 | 2.45]5.90 | 1.32
19:15[11570|UAELC|WH.DHABI WASL (1:2) 2.75|3.45|2.35|14.40/3.60)8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40 | 3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.43 | 1.65|1.97 | 1.80
19:30{11329/JOR 1 |SAHAB AL AHL.A. 2.60]2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80/9.00/9.00(1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70f2.25|7.75[2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 [ 3.00 | 3.25
19:30] 1927 |SVN C |LENDAVA ROGASKA 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.80|3.20]9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50 ] 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.92
19:40| 2951 |[KWT 1 |QUADSIA SHABAB 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.82]17.012.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.42|3.15]3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
20:00111535/ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. MAC.K.M. 3.90/3.30/1.92]5.90/3.10|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00| 1.95| 2.55 3.60 | 2.05
20:00/2983 [SAU 1 |NASSRR. RAED 1.28 15.30/9.00)1.68 15.012.25[40.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.47|1.32]1.32|2.50]|2.75|18.0|1.70|1.85]1.20 | 3.99
20:00|3922 [EGY 1 |FUTURE ZED 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.509.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
20:00| 5264 |CYPPT|NEA SAL. KATOKOPIA 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.702.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.80
20:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DINAMO B. 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.55|3.60| 1.63 | 1.98|3.50 | 1.47
20:30] 1199 |ITA3C |LATINA JUVE ST. 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80/3.60]10.06.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.506.50 | 5.40|2.45/9.50]2.05|7.00]2.10|2.90|3.90 | 2.55
20:30/ 1200 |ITA3C |MONTEROSI SORRENTO 2.503.002.90|4.20|5.00/8.009.00)1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.35|9.00/1.97|2.75[2.75 | 3.15
20:45/6502 |EL ROMA BRIGHTON 2.15|3.45|3.35|13.45/5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.702.75|2.55]3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80]2.05|9.50]1.60 | 1.92]1.93 | 2.70
20:45) 6504 EL QARABAG LEVERKUS. 10.05.20 /1.37)118.01.9355.0|2.70|2.34 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 17.0)1.50 | 3.30| 1.88 | 2.15]5.80 | 1.42
20:45/ 6507 |[EL SP.PRAHA LIVERPOOL 4.40/3.70/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.0 | 4.60[2.411.50|2.25|2.15|5.80|5.10(2.20 | 10.0[1.65|4.20|1.53|1.82[2.80 | 1.62
20:45) 8804 |CL AJAX ASTON V. 4.40/3.70|1.8016.50|2.75]12.0 | 4.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]5.60 | 5.002.10 | 10.0| 1.60 | 4.00| 1.48 | 1.72|2.70 | 1.57
20:45/8805 |CL MOLDE BRUGGE 2.90|3.35|2.45[14.70/3.90]9.50 | 7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50] 1.95|6.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:45/8809 |CL STURM LILLE 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.50|10.5]|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|5.60 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 9.50|1.95|6.75]|1.82|2.403.10 | 2.25
20:45/8811 |CL OLYMPIAK. MAC.T.A. 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.75|7.25|14.90 | 15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15]1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.78 | 4.00
21:00111330/CIV  |ABENGOUR. MIMOSAS 7.50|3.901.45]114.0|2.20 1.62]2.15|4.00 2.35|2.80
21:00/11556/SPAW |AT.BILB.W BARCEL.W 23.0/12.0|1.03 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.35|2.45
22:00111952/CFR  |QUICK BO. RIJNVOG. 1.275.708.00)1.60 | 10.5 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
22:00/4492 ISLLC |BREIDABL. KEFLAVIK 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.201.25]1.65 1.52|1.62
22:15113037[ENLC |MAN.CIT.W CHELSEA W 2.15]3.702.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.50[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.603.30|2.60(1.87|5.90[2.00|6.75|1.67|2.05[1.97 | 2.50
22:30/1218 [ITA3C |POTENCA BENEVENTO 4.10/3.30|1.87|7.00|3.05]13.0/5.70|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|7.006.25|2.75/10.5]1.87 |6.00| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.20 | 2.15
22:45/1197 [ITA3C |CASERTANA  |AUDACE 1.883.30/4.10)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.40|2.45]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.10 | 3.99
23:00| 1498 |ARGC |DEP.RIES. TALLERES 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90|14.0|5.50[1.55]2.304.40|3.35|7.50|6.75(2.80 | 11.0/1.87 |6.00|2.15|2.80[4.50 | 2.10
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |cuscoO ALIAATL. 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.35|9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
23:00/ 6501 |EL MARSEILLE VILLAREAL 1.90]3.50/4.10)2.95|6.25|5.40(12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55]|2.90|2.30)1.77 |5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.05
23:00/ 6503 |[EL FREIBURG WEST HAM 2.80|3.15]2.65|4.70 | 4.40/9.00 | 9.00f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.90|3.80(2.20 | 7.75[2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.70 | 2.60
23:00/ 6505 |EL MILAN SL.PRAHA 1.45]4.40|7.25]12.10]13.013.10(32.02.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.60)2.95|13.0|1.78|2.15]1.50 | 4.70
23:00/ 6508 |EL BENFICA RANGERS 1.55]4.10/6.00)2.25|9.503.5020.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.20|1.75]1.60 | 3.802.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
23:00/ 8803 |CL SERVETTE PLZEN 2.10]3.40/3.60|3.35/5.60|6.75|12.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60|2.80(1.95]6.25[2.4010.0|1.82|2.45[2.25|3.30
23:00/ 8807 |CL ST.GILLO. FENERBAH. 2.40/3.40|2.95|13.80/4.90]7.50|9.501.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]3.90|3.20)1.95|6.75]2.10 | 8.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.65
23:00/ 8808 |CL DINAMO Z. PAOK 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80/5.20]7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.20|2.15|7.00]2.30 | 9.501.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
23:00/8810 |CL MAC.HAIFA FIORENT. n. 5.50|3.70 | 1.67|8.502.60[19.0 | 4.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 13.0/1.80 | 5.00| 1.95| 2.50 [ 4.60 | 1.80
23:30/1299 |COL C |TIGRES U.MAGDAL. 1.56813.50|6.25]|2.45|11.0]4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00]1.72|5.10]|3.10 | 16.0] 2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:00| 1300 |COL C |BARRANQ. ATL.HUILA 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.35|9.502.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
01:00{12542/COSU |RASING M. CERRO L. 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
01:00/12543/COSU |R.ZULIANO LA GUAIRA 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45]|2.80|2.45
01:00| 1494 |ARGC |LANUS CORDOB.S. 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.77 |5.70|3.10|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.80
01:00| 1525 |BRCN |BOTAF.PB FORTAL.CE 5.103.90|1.55]7.50|2.35]|15.0/3.90]1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00|7.75|7.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.67 | 4.40| 2.05| 2.55|4.60 | 1.75
01:00| 1545 BRA C |V.NOVA MG OPERAR.PR 2.90|3.15/2.40|4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55
01:55/11618 BRPA2|COMERCIAL CA JUVEN. 3.703.30|1.97|5.703.15]|11.0 | 5.80]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20|2.459.50|1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.10
01:55111954BR CV |REMO TREM AP 1.40/4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0)2.75|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
01:55/1301 |COL C |BUKARAM. R.S.ANDR. 1.25/5.2011.0]11.75/20.0|2.30|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.95|1.50]|1.47 | 3.35|3.70 | 27.0| 2.65 | 3.05| 1.42 | 8.00
01:55| 1546 |BRA C |VASCO AGUA SAN. 1.38 14.308.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65]|1.60 | 3.80|3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
02:30| 1547 |BRA C |SOUSA PB PETROL.PE 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.04.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.72|5.10|2.80|12.0|2.05 | 2.65|1.85 | 5.60
03:00| 6496 |CONC |CINCINNA. MONTERREY 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.40
03:15/ 1499 |ARGC |[NEWELL'S TIGRE 1.63|3.40/5.80]|2.55/10.04.70|18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.20]1.82|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
03:15/ 1500 |ARGC |BELGRANO DEFENS.J. 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.009.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.40
03:30{13011|COLIQ |ALW.READY NAC.MONT. 1.504.105.90]2.15/9.00|3.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.92|1.62|1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95]|1.42 | 3.50
03:30{13012)COSU |S.AMEL. OLIMPIA 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.60]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.35/9.50|1.82|5.10|1.78|2.20|3.10 | 1.87
03:30| 8541 |COSU |C.VALLEJO SPORT H. 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.005.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
04:00| 1302 |COL C |DEP.PER. R.SOACHA 1.30/4.7010.011.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.70|27.0| 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
04:05/ 1729 [MEX 2 |MINER.Z. A.LAPAZ 1.55/3.905.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
05:00| 6497 |CONC |NASHVILLE INT.MIAMI 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.00 | 5.80|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|4.10|2.00|7.25|1.75|5.30]|1.60 | 1.87 ]| 2.60 | 1.87
06:05| 1730 |[MEX 2 |TAPATIO OAXACA 1.67|3.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
11:00/4813 IDN 1 |PSM SLEMAN 1.62|3.804.60]|2.45|6.75|4.10|13.0|1.75|1.85|3.10]2.75]2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50|2.55|11.0| 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.70
11:00/ 4814 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. RANS NUS. 1.47 |14.2015.70]|2.05/8.003.15|17.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.101.50 | 3.90
11:00/ 4885 VNM 2 |B.DA HUE PVF CAND 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
11:30111529/AUNS |SYDNE.M21 CC MA.M21 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.65 | 1.95
11:30{11530/AUVPL [MELBOU.S. HEIDELBE. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.501.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
11:45| 4674 |AUS 1 |[SYDNEY W. WEST.UTD. 1.703.70 | 4.50|2.55|6.75|4.00| 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0| 1.48 | 1.75|1.52 | 2.75




